1
XBQ Series
l Quick Connection Capability
l Global Acceptance
l Flexible Plug-In Bridge System
l Large Surface Area for Marking
l Standardized Testing System
The superior design of the Insulation Displacement Connection (IDC)

Stranded with Ferrule w/o Plastic Sleeve in mm2: 0.25 to 1.5
Stranded with Twin Ferrule w/ Plastic Sleeve in mm2: 0.5 to 2.5
Stripping Length in mm (in): 9 (0.35)
Thread/Torque in-lb (Nm): M3/5.3 to 7.1 (0.6 to 0.8)
	To Order Visit omega.com/xbq for Pricing and Details
	Model No. 	 Description
	XBQT15-50PK	 Gray, 5.2 mm (0.20") IDC single level TB, 24-16 AWG, pkg of 50
	XBQT15BU-50PK	 Blue, 5.2 mm (0.20") IDC single level TB, 24-16 AWG, pkg of 50
	XBQT25-50PK	 Gray, 6.2 mm (0.24") IDC single level TB, 20-14 AWG, pkg of 50
	XBQT25BU-50PK	 Blue, 5.2 mm (0.20") IDC single level TB, 20-14 AWG, pkg of 50
	XBQT15D22-50PK	 Gray, 5.2 mm (0.20") 4 wire multi-conductor IDC TB, 24-16 AWG, pkg of 50
	XBQT15D22BU-50PK	 Blue, 5.2 mm (0.20") 4 wire multi-conductor IDC TB, 24-16 AWG, pkg of 50
	XBQU15-50PK	 Gray, 5.2 mm (0.20") IDC hybrid TB, 24-16 AWG, pkg of 50
	XBQU25-50PK	 Gray, 6.2 mm (0.24") IDC hybrid TB, 20-14 AWG, pkg of 50
	Accessories
	XBACQT15-10PK	 Gray end cover, pkg of 10 for XBQT15
	XBACQT15D22-10PK	 Gray end cover, pkg of 10 for XBQT15D22
	XBACQT25-10PK	 Gray end cover, pkg of 10 for XBQT25
	XBACQU15-10PK	 Gray end cover, pkg of 10 for XBQU15
	XBACQU25-10PK	 Gray end cover, pkg of 10 for XBQU25
	XBAFBS25-10PK	 Red 2 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT15, XBQU15 Series
	XBAFBS35-10PK	 Red 3 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT15, XBQU15 Series
	XBAFBS55-10PK	 Red 5 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT15, XBQU15 Series
	XBAFBS105-10PK	 Red 10 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT15, XBQU15 Series
	XBAFBS505-10PK	 Red 50 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT15, XBQU15 Series
	XBAFBS26-10PK	 Red 2 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT25, XBQU25 Series
	XBAFBS36-10PK	 Red 3 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT25, XBQU25 Series
	XBAFBS56-10PK	 Red 5 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT25, XBQU25 Series
	XBAFBS106-10PK	 Red 10 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT25, XBQU25 Series
	XBAFBS506-10PK	 Red 50 position plug-in bridge, pkg of 10 for XBQT25, XBQU25 Series
	XBATSPAI4-10PK	 Test adaptor, pkg of 10
	XBMZBF5-10PK	 White blank marker strip external labeling, pkg of 10 for XBQT15, XBQU15 Series
	XBMZB5-10PK	 White blank marker strip external labeling, pkg of 10 for XBQT15, XBQU15 Series
	XBMZBF6-10PK	 White blank marker strip external labeling, pkg of 10 for XBQT25, XBQU25 Series
	XBMZB6-10PK	 White blank marker strip external labeling, pkg of 10 for XBQT25, XBQU25 Series
	XBANS3575P	 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m (1.4 x 0.30" x 6.6') slotted
	XBANS3575U	 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m (1.4 x 0.30" x 6.6') solid
	XBANS3515P	 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m (1.4 x 0.60" x 6.6') slotted
	XBANS3515U	 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m (1.4 x 0.60" x 6.6') slotted
	XBAES35C-50PK	 1-screw mounted end stop, pkg of 50
	XBAES35T-50PK	 3-screw mounted end stop, pkg of 50
	XBAES35N-50PK	 Snap-on end stop, pkg of 50
Ordering Examples: XBQT15-50PK, IDC terminal blocks, XBACQT15-10PK, end covers, XBANS3575P, DIN rail.
XBQU25-50PK, hybrid terminal blocks, XBACQU25-10PK, end covers, XBMZB6-10PK, blank marker strips, XBANS3575P DIN rail.
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement